Roast chicken dinner soup £6.95
Tomato and basil soup with
parmesan croutons

Prawn cocktail

Half rack of bbqg baby back pork ribs
Calamari, lightly spiced, deep fried, drizzled
with sweet soy & chilli dressing
Welsh rarebit with crispy bacon
Smoked Scottish salmon &
buttered granary toast
Chicken wings

£5.95
Pint £8.95/%2Pint £6.95
£8.95

£7.95
£6.95

£9.95
£8.95 To share £16.95

Your choice of teriyaki, bbg, medium or hot

‘Coney Island fries” topped with beef
chilli & cheese
Cheese nachos with guacamole,
salsq, sour cream, jalapenos £8.95/£11.95
Cheese nachos topped with beef chilli £13.95
Mini burger sliders (9) £15.00 or (12) £20.00
Your choice of plain, cheddar, blbbg and chorizo
Prawn ‘krispies’ with cocktail sauce

(4) £6.95(8)£12.95 (12) £18.95

£11.95

Cod fish fingers

(6) £3.95 (10) £6.95 (16) £9.95 (24) £13.95
Old English Kentish gold cumberland sausages
with mustards (3) £5.95 (6) £10.95 (9) £14.95

Served on warmed white bloomer or granary bread with a tin of french fries

Warm sandwiches

Triple pork with ham, bacon & bbqg pulled pork
Croque Madame
Chargrilled chicken & bacon club

£13.95
£12.95
VA

Chargrilled chicken with appleslaw & cranberry sauce £11.95

£10.95
£11.95
£12.95

Bacon & avocado
Chicken caesar
Chicken & bacon caesar

Beer battered cod fish fillet, baby gem lettuce
& choice of tartare or marie rose sauce
Croque Monsieur

£10.95
£10.95

Old English Kentish Gold cumberland sausages,

Scampi & chorizo with

sweet soy dressing

Salmon & fresh strawberries with
honey & strawberry dressing £13.95
Prawn, pineapple & avocado served

with lime & sweet chilli dressing £13.95

£12.95

melted cheddar & sautéed mushrooms
Cod fish fingers with tartare sauce, ketchup or mayo

£8.95
£7.95

Cold sandwiches
Open smoked salmon, prawn & crevette
with marie rose sauce

Ham, tomato & colmans english mustard
Double bacon, leffuce & fomato




4oz fillet steak topped with sauteed mushrooms & choice of melted mature cheddar, brie or
yfenni cheese in a warm ciabatta bun served with a tin of french fries

Served in a warm ciabatta bun with mayonnaise, leftuce, sliced beef tomato & tin of french fries

Bbq pulled pork with appleslaw £15.95
Welsh rarebit & double grilled bacon £15.95
‘Sloppy Joe'. Beef pattie topped with homemade beef chilli, sour cream & jalapenos £16.95
‘Five cheese’. Mature cheddar, brie, stilton, yfenni & emmental £17.95
‘Piggy’. Beef pattie, bbq pulled pork, griled bacon, appleslaw and melted cheddar £18.95
‘Breakfast’. Mature cheddar, mushrooms, double grilled bacon & a fried egg £15.95

Served in a warm ciabatta bun with mayonnaise, leftuce, sliced beef tomato & tin of french fries

Cheese (choice of mature cheddar, brie, stilton, yfenni or emmental) £10.95
Stilton & sauteed mushrooms £12.95
Cajun pineapple & mature cheddar cheese £13.95
Mushrooms & emmental cheese £11.95
Double chorizo, jalapenos & melted cheddar £12.95

Low carb - no bun or fries. Served with mixed salad & house dressing £9.45

Served in a toasted ciabatta bun with mayonnaise, lettuce, sliced beef fomato & fin of french fries

Crispy spring vegetable burger with sauteed mushrooms & melted mature cheddar £11.95
Brown rice vegetable burger with jalapenos & melted mature cheddar £10.95

Extra toppings 95p each. griled bacon . fried egg . cheddar . brie . stilton . emmental . yfenni cheese . bbq sauce . cajun spices .
sauteed mushrooms . sauteed onions . guacamole . salsa . sour cream .red onion . jalapenos . chorizo (£1.95)




Middle Fillet Cut from the centre of the fillet & very lean 80z£19.50 100z £23.50
Sirloin Strip Rich in marbling & flavour 100z2£20.00 120z £26.00
TBone Cooked to the bone for maximum flavour 140z £22.50 160z £25.00

All our steaks are served with a pan fried portobello mushroom

Chunky chips . french fries . cajun fries . boiled rice . buttered new potatoes
Steak sauces: teriyaki, mushroom, peppercorn, diane, béarnaise

BBQ baby back pork ribs marinated & twice glazed with our own secret recipe BBQ sauce

Grilled half free range chicken basted in pressed english pear cider served with
fries & choice of bbq, teriyaki or mushroom sauce

Homebaked york ham, free range fried eggs & chips
Homemade ‘kicking’ beef chilli con carne served with rice, tortilla chips, sour cream & jalapenos

Grilled gammon steak, fresh pineapple & chips

Old English Kentish gold Cumberland sausages, sautéed onions, free range fried eggs and chips




Fish & C

Delivered Fresh Daily

Traditional beer battered fish & chips Cod £1595 Haddock £15.95 Plaice

Beer battered Scampi & chips
Pan fried parmesan salmon served with baby new potatoes & salad
Teriyaki salmon & rice

Wally or pickled onions
Mushy or garden peas

Homemade coleslaw . appleslaw . sauteed onions . sauteed mushrooms .
baked beans . bread & butter . pickled onions . wally

Mixed salad & house dressing . garden peas . mixed olives . boiled rice
Chunky chips . french fries . cajun fries . boiled potatoes

Cheesey fries

Garlic bread £3.25 Thick cut onion rings £2.95

Our menu descriptions do not contain ingredients, ask your server before ordering should you have an dllergy or
special requirements. Menu items are subject to availability & weights listed are approximate uncooked weights.
All our eggs are free range.

We accept all major credit cards. VAT is included @ current government rate.
12.5% service charge is automatically added to the total bill

When in London stay at the Fitzrovia Belle. www.fitzroviabelle.
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101.Airen - Vina Pena, Spain

102.Sauvignon Blanc - Yeco, Chile
103.Chenin Blanc - Mamre Vale, South Africa
104.Chardonnay - El Otro, Chile
105.Macabeo - Co Vinas, Spain

106.Pinot Grigio - Belfiore, ltaly

107.Viognier - Guillaume Aurele, France
108.Chardonnay - Bio Bio Bio, Italy
109.Torrontes - Santa Julia, Argentina
110.Vinho Verde - Casal Garcia, Portugal
111.Pinot Grigio Reserva - Ventisquero, Chile
112.Chardonnay Reserve - Parkville, Australia
113.Sauvignon Blanc - Hapuku, New Zealand
114.Macon Villages - Signe Vignerons, France
115.Albarino - Terra de Asorei, Spain
116.Riesling - Arthur Metz, France

117.Petit Chablis - La Chablisienne, France
118.8ancerre - Domaine Doucet, France
119.Lugana DOC Argilla - Fabiano, taly
120.Poulilly Fuisse - Pierre Janny, France

201.Tempranillo - Vina Penq, Spain

202.Merlot - Yeco, Chile

203.Cabernet Sauvignon - El Otro, Chile
204.Montepulciano d’Abruzzo - Castalpitti, ltaly
205.Shiraz - Mamre Vale, South Africa
206.Tempranilo/Malbec - Finca Beltran, Argentina
207.Pinot Noir - Guillaume Aurele, France
208.Rioja Tinto - Gomez de Segura, Spain
209.Vinho Tinto - Casal Garcia, Portugal
210.Shiraz - Darling River, Australia

211.Cotes du Rhone - Villages, France
212.Malbec Reserva - Santa Julia Plus, Argentina
213.Zinfandel Old Vine - Smoking Loon, California
214.Chateau la Tonnelle - Cru Bourgeois, France
215.Barolo - Terre de Barolo, ltaly

301.Tempranillo Rose - Vina Pena, Spain
302.Pinot Grigio Blush - Belfoire, Italy

303 White Zinfandel Blush - Paradise Point, California
304.Vega los Zarzales Rosato, Spain

401.Prosecco ltaly N.V.

402.Mumm Cordon Rouge, N.V.
403.Mumm Cordon Rouge Rose, N.V.
404.Veuve Clicquot, N.V.
405.Laurent Perrier Rose, N.V.
406.Dom Perignon, Vintage

Bottle

€17.00
£18.00
£18.50
£19.00
£20.00
£22.50
£24.00
£24.00
£24.00
£26.00
£29.00
£33.00
£33.00
£35.00
£35.00
£35.00
£38.00
£39.00
£42.00
£49.00

Bottle
£25.00
£49.00
£65.00
£70.00
£80.00

£140.00

250ml Glass
£56.90/£3.10
£6.40
£6.90
£6.90
£7.10
£7.60
£8.10
£8.10
£8.10
£8.90
£10.50

250ml Glass
£5.90/£3.10
£6.40
£6.80
£7.10
£7.10
£7.60
£8.10
£9.40
£9.60
£10.50

250ml Glass
£5.90/£3.10
£6.60
£6.60

125ml Glass

£8.95
£9.95

Pint Half

£4.60 £2.60
£4.60 £2.60
£€5.10 £2.80
£4.90 £2.75
£5.20 £2.95
£4.80 £2.70
£5.10 £2.95
Guinness £5.10 £2.80
Guest Ales £4.90 £2.60
EPA £4.60 £2.45

Fosters

John Smiths
Heineken
Kronenbourg
Tiger
Strongbow
Symonds

Becks
Heineken

San Miguel
Budweiser
Peroni

Sol

Tiger

Birra moretti
Bombardier
Old speckled hen
London Pride
Bulmers cider
Savanna cider

Draught
Pepsi, diet Pepsi, lemonade, energy drink,
or tonic water

Bottled Coke & Diet Coke

Juices
Mango, passionfruit, grapefruit, apple,
cranberry, tomato, orange or pineapple

Small bottled water (still or sparkiing)
Large bottled water (still or sparkiing)

Cream & ice cream shakes

Banana, chocolate, vanillg, strawberry,

passionfruit, mango, pineapple, chocolate banana
Cream & Ice Cream Mallfs £4.95
Banana, chocolate, chocolate banana




