Starters

To Share

Roast chicken dinner soup £6.95			'Coney Island fries' t	opped with beef	
Tomato and basil soup with			chilli & cheese		£11.95
parmesan croutons		£5.95	Cheese nachos with	h guacamole,	
Prawn cocktail	Pint £8.95/1	∕₂Pint £6.95	salsa, sour cream, jo	ılapenos £8	.95/£11.95
Half rack of bbq baby bo	ack pork ribs	£8.95	Cheese nachos top	ped with beef chilli	£13.95
Calamari, lightly spiced, c	deep fried, drizzle	d	Mini burger sliders	(9) £15.00 or ((12) £20.00
with sweet soy & chilli dressing £7.95		Your choice of plain, cheddar, bbq and chorizo			
Welsh rarebit with crispy bacon £6.95		Prawn `krispies' with	cocktail sauce		
Smoked Scottish salmon &			(4) £6.95 (8) £12.95 (12) £18.95	
buttered granary toast		£9.95	Cod fish fingers		
Chicken wings	£8.95 To sh	are £16.95	(6) £3.95	5 (10) 2 6.95 (16) £9.95 (24) £13.95
Your choice of teriyaki, bbq, medium or hot		Old English Kentish (gold cumberland saus	ages	
			with mustards	(3) £5.95 (6) £10.95	(9) £14.95







Sandwiches Served 11.30am - 6pm Served on warmed white bloomer or granary bread with a tin of french fries

Salads

Bacon & avocado	£10.95
Chicken caesar	£11.95
Chicken & bacon caesar	£12.95
Scampi & chorizo with	
sweet soy dressing	£12.95
Salmon & fresh strawberries with	
honey & strawberry dressing	£13.95
Prawn, pineapple & avocado serve	d
with lime & sweet chilli dressing	£13.95

Warm sandwiches

Triple pork with ham, bacon & bbq pulled pork	£13.95
Croque Madame	£12.95
Chargrilled chicken & bacon club	£12.95
Chargrilled chicken with appleslaw & cranberry sauce	£11.95
Beer battered cod fish fillet, baby gem lettuce	
& choice of tartare or marie rose sauce	£10.95
Croque Monsieur	£10.95
Old English Kentish Gold cumberland sausages,	
melted cheddar & sautéed mushrooms	£8.95
Cod fish fingers with tartare sauce, ketchup or mayo	£7.95

Cold sandwiches

Open smoked salmon, prawn & crevette	
with marie rose sauce	£13.95
Ham, tomato & colmans english mustard	£8.95
Double bacon, lettuce & tomato	£6.95







Royale Burger

4oz fillet steak topped with sauteed mushrooms & choice of melted mature cheddar, brie or yfenni cheese in a warm ciabatta bun served with a tin of french fries

£17.95

Uber Burgers

Served in a warm ciabatta bun with mayonnaise, lettuce, sliced beef tomato & tin of french fries

Bbq pulled pork with appleslaw	£15.95
Welsh rarebit & double grilled bacon	£15.95
'Sloppy Joe'. Beef pattie topped with homemade beef chilli, sour cream & jalapenos	£16.95
`Five cheese'. Mature cheddar, brie, stilton, yfenni & emmental	£17.95
'Piggy'. Beef pattie, bbq pulled pork, grilled bacon, appleslaw and melted cheddar	£18.95
'Breakfast'. Mature cheddar, mushrooms, double grilled bacon & a fried egg	£15.95



Award Winning Beef Burger Or Chargrilled Chicken Fillet

Served in a warm ciabatta bun with mayonnaise, lettuce, sliced beef tomato & tin of french fries

Cheese (choice of mature cheddar, brie, stilton, yfenni or emmental)	£10.95
Stilton & sauteed mushrooms	£12.95
Cajun pineapple & mature cheddar cheese	£13.95
Mushrooms & emmental cheese	£11.95
Double chorizo, jalapenos & melted cheddar	£12.95
Low carb - no bun or fries Served with mixed salad & house dressing	9 9.45

Vegetarian Burgers

Served in a toasted ciabatta bun with mayonnaise, lettuce, sliced beef tomato & tin of french fries

Crispy spring vegetable burger with sauteed mushrooms & melted mature cheddar	£11.95
Brown rice vegetable burger with jalapenos & melted mature cheddar	£10.95

Extra toppings 95p each. grilled bacon . fried egg . cheddar . brie . stilton . emmental . yfenni cheese . bbq sauce . cajun spices . sauteed mushrooms . sauteed onions . guacamole . salsa . sour cream . red onion . jalapenos . chorizo (£1.95)

Steaks

Middle Fillet Cut from the centre of the fillet & very lean 80z £19.50 100z £23.50 Sirloin Strip Rich in marbling & flavour 100z £20.00 120z £26.00 T Bone Cooked to the bone for maximum flavour 140z £22.50 160z £25.00

All our steaks are served with a pan fried portobello mushroom

Chunky chips . french fries . cajun fries . boiled rice . buttered new potatoes Steak sauces: teriyaki, mushroom, peppercorn, diane, béarnaise £3.25 £2.00



Main Courses

BBQ baby back pork ribs marinated & twice glazed with our own secret recipe BBQ sauce £18.95

Grilled half free range chicken basted in pressed english pear cider served with fries & choice of bbq, teriyaki or mushroom sauce £15.95

Homebaked york ham, free range fried eggs & chips £13.95

Homemade 'kicking' beef chilli con carne served with rice, tortilla chips, sour cream & jalapenos £12.95

Grilled gammon steak, fresh pineapple & chips £13.95

Old English Kentish gold Cumberland sausages, sautéed onions, free range fried eggs and chips £11.95







Fish & Chips

Delivered Fresh Daily

Traditional beer battered fish & chips	Cod	£15.95	Haddock	£15.95	Plaice	£16.95
Beer battered Scampi & chips Pan fried parmesan salmon served with baby new potatoes & salad Teriyaki salmon & rice					£12.95 £16.95 £16.95	
Wally or pickled onions Mushy or garden peas						£1.95 £2.95



Side Orders

Homemade coleslaw . appleslaw . sauteed onions . sauteed mushrooms .	
baked beans , bread & butter , pickled onions , wally	£1.95
Mixed salad & house dressing, garden peas, mixed olives, boiled rice	£2.95
Chunky chips . french fries . cajun fries . boiled potatoes	£3.25
Cheesey fries	£3.95

Garlic bread £3.25 Thick cut onion rings £2.95

Our menu descriptions do not contain ingredients, ask your server before ordering should you have an allergy or special requirements. Menu items are subject to availability & weights listed are approximate uncooked weights.

All our eggs are free range.

We accept all major credit cards. VAT is included @ current government rate. 12.5% service charge is automatically added to the total bill

When in London stay at the Fitzrovia Belle. www.fitzroviabelle.co.uk











Drinks

White wine

Draught Beer & Cider

Half

£2.60

£2.60

£2.80

£2.75

£2.95

£2.70

£2.95

£2.80

£2.60

£2.45

£2.65

Pint £4.60

£4.60

£5.10

£4.90

£5.20

£4.80

£5.10

£5.10

£4.90

£4.60

101. Airen - Vina Pena, Spain 102. Sauvignon Blanc - Yeco, Chile 103. Chenin Blanc - Mamre Vale, South Africa 104. Chardonnay - El Otro, Chile 105. Macabeo - Co Vinas, Spain 106. Pinot Grigio - Belfiore, Italy 107. Viognier - Guillaume Aurele, France 108. Chardonnay - Bio Bio Bio, Italy 109. Torrontes - Santa Julia, Argentina 110. Vinho Verde - Casal Garcia, Portugal 111. Pinot Grigio Reserva - Ventisquero, Chile 112. Chardonnay Reserve - Parkville, Australia 113. Sauvignon Blanc - Hapuku, New Zealand 114. Macon Villages - Signe Vignerons, France 115. Albarino - Terra de Asorei, Spain 116. Riesling - Arthur Metz, France 117. Petit Chablis - La Chablisienne, France 118. Sancerre - Domaine Doucet, France	Boffle £17.00 £18.00 £19.00 £20.00 £22.50 £24.00 £24.00 £24.00 £26.00 £33.00 £33.00 £35.00 £35.00 £35.00 £39.00	250ml Glass £5.90/£3.10 £6.40 £6.90 £6.90 £7.10 £7.60 £8.10 £8.10 £8.10 £8.10 £8.90 £10.50	Fosters John Smiths Heineken Kronenbourg Tiger Strongbow Symonds Guinness Guest Ales EPA Selected Beers 8
118.Sancerre - Domaine Doucet, France	£39.00		Beers o
119.Lugana DOC Argilla - Fabiano, Italy 120.Pouilly Fuisse - Pierre Janny, France	£42.00 £49.00		Becks Heineken

Red wine

	Bottle	250ml Glass
201.Tempranillo - Vina Pena, Spain	£17.00	£5.90/£3.10
202.Merlot - Yeco, Chile	£18.00	£6.40
203.Cabernet Sauvignon - El Otro, Chile	£18.50	£6.80
204. Montepulciano d'Abruzzo - Castalpitti, Italy	£20.00	£7.10
205. Shiraz - Mamre Vale, South Africa	£20.00	£7.10
206.Tempranillo/Malbec - Finca Beltran, Argentina	£22.50	£7.60
207. Pinot Noir - Guillaume Aurele, France	£24.00	£8.10
208.Rioja Tinto - Gomez de Segura, Spain	£27.50	£9.40
209. Vinho Tinto - Casal Garcia, Portugal	£28.00	£9.60
210.Shiraz - Darling River, Australia	£29.00	£10.50
211.Cotes du Rhone - Villages, France	£34.00	
212.Malbec Reserva - Santa Julia Plus, Argentina	£35.00	
213.Zinfandel Old Vine - Smoking Loon, California	£35.00	
214.Chateau la Tonnelle - Cru Bourgeois, France	£42.00	
215 Barolo - Terre de Barolo Italy	£49 NN	

Rose wine

	Bottle	250ml Glass
301.Tempranillo Rose - Vina Pena, Spain	£17.00	£5.90/£3.10
302. Pinot Grigio Blush - Belfoire, Italy	£25.00	26.62
303.White Zinfandel Blush - Paradise Point, California	£25.00	€6.60
304. Vega los Zarzales Rosato, Spain	£33.00	

Bubbles & Champagne

	Bottle	125ml Glass
401. Prosecco Italy N.V.	£25.00	
402. Mumm Cordon Rouge, N.V.	£49.00	£8.95
403. Mumm Cordon Rouge Rose, N.V.	£65.00	£9.95
404. Veuve Clicquot, N.V.	£70.00	
405.Laurent Perrier Rose, N.V.	£80.00	
406.Dom Perianon, Vintage	£140.00	

Selected Bottled Beers & Ciders

Becks	£4.60
Heineken	£4.80
San Miguel	£4.80
Budweiser	£4.90
Peroni	£4.90
Sol	£4.90
Tiger	£4.90
Birra moretti	£4.60
Bombardier	£5.50
Old speckled hen	£4.90
London Pride	£4.60
Bulmers cider	£5.50
Savanna cider	£4.95

Soft Drinks

Bottled Coke & Diet Coke	£3.25
Juices Mango, passionfruit, grapefruit, apple, cranberry, tomato, orange or pineapple	£2.60
Small bottled water (still or sparkling) Large bottled water (still or sparkling)	£2.95 £4.65

Pepsi, diet Pepsi, lemonade, energy drink,

Draught

or tonic water

Shakes & Malts

Cream & ice cream shakes Banana, chocolate, vanilla, strawberry, passionfruit, mango, pineapple, chocolate banana	£4.45
Cream & Ice Cream Malts Banana, chocolate, chocolate banana	£ 4.95